Lunch Set Specials

Tsukiji Set 48

Assorted Katsu - 1pc crumbed prawn,
3pc crumbed vegetable

Sashimi - 3pc salmon, 2pc tuna
Oysters - 2pc with ponzu jelly
Chawan-mushi with mixed mushroom
Assorted nigiri - 5pc

Miso soup

Tasmanian Set 32

California roll - 2pc

Salmon sashimi - 3pc

Sashimi salad, shiso dressing
Chawan-mushi with mixed mushroom
Nigiri - 3pc salmon, 2pc aburi salmon
Miso soup

Vegetarian Set

Vegetable roll - 2pc

Agedashi tofu

Goma-ae

Wakame soba (konbu stock)
Assorted vegetable katsu - Spc

Daruma Set

28

One item from below to be chosen and

served on white rice
Teriyaki Chicken
Chicken Nanban
Pork Katsu

Teriyaki Salmon
Beef Steak

Eel

Accompanied with

California roll - 2pc

Agedashi tofu

Sashimi salad, shiso dressing
Chawan-mushi with mushroom
Miso soup

28
28
28
31
31
34



Sushi Kaiseki (6 course)
98 pp

Hassun (Amuse-bouche)
Temari sushi, ikura, tuna and yam potato,
abalone, beef tataki and spinach yuzu miso

Mukouzuke (Sashimi)
Assorted sashimi 8pc

Yakimono
Grilled king crab, ponzu

Omakase nigiri
10 pieces of our signature nigiri

Tomewan (Miso soup)
Akadashi, enoki mushroom, chives

Mizumono (Dessert)
Yuzu panna cotta, fruit salad, mango sorbet,

yatsuhashi

Omatcha (Green tea)



Daruma Specialties

Sashimi Boat (pre-order recommended) market price
for 2-3

for 4-6

Daruma Chirashi Bowl 48

12 assorted seafood on sushi rice



Edamame

Salt (v, gf)
Himalayan Pink Salt

Spicy (v)
Soy Base

Agedashi

Tofu (v)
Grated daikon, shallot, seaweed

Eggplant (v)
Grated daikon, shallot, seaweed

Assorted Vegetable Katsu
Crumbed asparagus, mushroom, eggplant,
onion, beans, ‘Bulldog sauce’, Japanese mustard

9.5

14

14

16

Salad

Tofu, avocado, wakame salad,
sesame dressing (V)

Sashimi salad, shiso dressing
Beef salad, shiso dressing

Soft shell crab salad, shiso dressing

Goma-ae salad with sesame dressing (v)

14

18

18

16

11



Carpaccio (6pc)

Salmon
Ponzu, cream cheese, ikura, lemon oil, micro herb

Kingfish
Yuzu-miso, tosazu jelly, lemon oil, micro herb

Whitefish of the day
Ponzu, iwa-nori, sesame, truffle oil, micro herb

Tuna tataki
Ponzu jelly, wasabi, garlic oil, micro herb

Wagyu beef
Ponzu, Japanese mustard, grape, garlic oil,
micro herb

Sashimi Bar

18

19

22

22

21

Omakase Sashimi Plate

Small 8pc 24
Large 15pc 45
Sashimi A La Carte (Spc)

Salmon 16
Kingfish 17
Whitefish of the day 17

Tuna 18
Scallop 15 (3pc)
Sydney Rock Oysters

Half dozen natural / *3 ways 25.5/28.5
Dozen natural / *3ways 51/57

* ponzu jelly, chives / tosazu jelly, apple /
tomato salsa, balsamic and soy



Tasmanian Roll
Avocado, cucumber, cream cheese,
lightly seared salmon, sweet soy, mayo, ikura

Prawn Katsu Roll
Crumbed prawn, avocado, cucumber, mayo, tobiko

Spider Roll
Soft shell crab, cucumber, spicy mayo, tobiko

Spicy Tuna Roll
Tuna, shichimi, avocado, cucumber, spicy mayo,
chives

Teriyaki Chicken
Teriyaki chicken, avocado, cucumber, mixed leaves,
mayo, sesame

Dragon Roll
Eel, avocado, cucumber, egg, sweet soy

Vegetarian Roll (v)
Crumbed mushroom, avocado, cucumber,
mixed leaves, mayo, tomato salsa, balsamic and soy

22

24

22

24

20

24

18

Sushi Bar

Omakase Sushi Plate

Small 6pc
Large 12pc

Nigiri A La Carte (2pc)

Cuttlefish

Tuna

Salmon

Salmon Belly
Kingfish

Kingfish Belly
Whitefish
Paradise Prawn
Scallop

Eel

Salmon roe gunkan
Sea urchin gunkan
Wagyu beef
Scampi

Abalone

24
48

8

9

8

10/ aburi 11
9

11/ aburi 12
9

8 (1pc)

11/ aburi 12
12

12

12

12

market price

10 (1pc)



From the sea

Jumbo Prawn Katsu (1 whole)
Crumbed prawn, Japanese tartare, lemon

Crumbed Oysters (4 pieces)
Japanese tartare sauce, lemon

Hokkaido Scallops (4 pieces)
Pan seared scallops, tomato salsa, balsamic and soy,
micro herbs

Salmon Teriyaki
200g Salmon, sweet soy, yuzu miso, edamame beans,
micro herbs

Alfonsino Amazu Ankake
200g Fried alfonsino, sweet & sour sauce, capsicum,
mixed mushroom, chives

14

18

22

28

28

Kitchen

From the land

Chicken Nanban
200g Chicken thigh, mixed leaves, nanban sauce,
Japanese tartare, lemon

Chicken Teriyaki
250g Chicken thigh, sweet soy, spinach, leek salad

Tender Pork Ribs
300g US Pork ribs, bok choy, leek salad

Wagyu Rump
200g Chargrilled Wagyu rump MB7+, mixed mushroom,
chives, wasabi, pencil potatoes

Steamed Rice
Miso Soup

28

28

34

45



Dessert
Kuri and Chocolate Mud Cake, Berries, Vanilla Ice Cream
Green Tea Créme Briilée, Sesame Tuile, Vanilla Ice Cream
Yuzu Panna Cotta, Fruit Salad, Vanilla Ice Cream

Dessert Platter - All 3 Desserts

16

16

16

47



